Tel.: +86-(0) 769 8252 3211     Skype: topdiode
Email: sales@ufcapacitors.com   Website: www.topdiode.com
Dipped Tantalum Capacitors Part Number Breakdowns
CA42 T 475 M 0035 0050 B 000
| | | | | | | |
Type Standard for
tantalum
Capacitance
code in pF Tolerance DC Voltage: 35V Lead
Form:
Package:
bulk
000:
standard
UF Capacitors' Dipped Tantalums Capacitors CA42 Series
AVX Dipped Tantalums
CA42T475M00350050B000
TAP 475 M 35 SCS
| | | | |
Type Capacitance
code in pF Tolerance DC Voltage Lead form and
packaging
AVX Dipped Tantalums
TAP475M035SCS
KEMET Dipped Tantalums
T35X A 475 M 35 A S
| | | | | | |
Type Case code Capacitance
code in pF Tolerance DC Voltage Failure
Rate
Lead
material
T354A475M035AS
SPRAGUE Dipped Tantalums
pped a ta u s
199D 475 X9 35 A 1 V1
| | | | | | |
Type Capacitance
code in pF Tolerancece DC Voltage Case code Lead style Packaging
code
199D475X9035A1V1